

6 CHURCH STREET BLUFFTON SC 29910

> 843-757-6586 SOBAGALLERY.COM

## **Dear Friends & Lowcountry Businesses:**

The Society of Bluffton Artists will host it's 29th Annual Judged Show March 6th through April 2nd 2023 and we would like your help to make this a successful event.

This creative competition is open to all artists in the Lowcountry area. Each year, the Annual Judged Show produces truly exceptional artwork in our community, and is one of the biggest fundraising events for our non-profit art organization.

As a 501(C)3 since 2004, we depend on art sales, sponsorships, and volunteer members to put into action our mission of encouraging and supporting the art community of Bluffton, SC. Two of the fundraising benefits include scholarships to Bluffton High School seniors pursuing college level art studies and offering a wide range of art classes to Bluffton area adults and children, some with scholarships.

The SOBA Gallery and Art School are assets to the Bluffton economy - with a majority of our sales last year attributed to tourists from out of this market. As a fellow Lowcountry Business, your contribution to the annual Judged Show will help make this a successful event for the community.

- All sponsors will be acknowledged in our marketing social media, print advertisements, our website and press releases.
- You will be invited to, and recognized at, the opening reception and your logo will be displayed at the SOBA Gallery and on posters prominently displayed about town.

We greatly appreciate your sponsorship for the SOBA Judged Show which ultimately encourages and promotes local artists at all levels.

## Thank you in advance for your support,

Karen Richards,

Society of Bluffton Artists, karenrichardsart@gmail.com

## **29th Annual Judged Show Sponsorship Form \$** 250 **\$** 500 **\$** 1000 **\$** 1,500.00 **\$** Other

Name and/or business:

Address:

**Contact Name:** 

Phone:

## Email:

PLEASE MAIL YOUR CHECK WITH DONATION INFORMATION TO: SOBA GALLERY, P.O. BOX 1972, BLUFFTON , SC 29910

OR DONATE ONLINE AT http://sobagallery.com